SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6630
WLL 170-2, red light, manual sensitivity adjustment - DC
Sender LED red
for standard applications
Manual sensitivity adjustment
Simple installation and alignment
Dimensional drawing
84.1

Switching output Q
(dark-switching)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WLL170-2N132 6 029 515
WLL170-2N330 6 029 517
WLL170-2N430 6 029 518
WLL170-2P132 6 029 511
WLL170-2P330 6 029 513
WLL170-2P430 6 029 514
KD01_WLL170_2_en.fm  Seite 631  Freitag, 28. Juli 2006  10:02 10